Pisces II Series, Page 1 WWW.GALAXYPWR.COM Part No. 02-007 Rev. 3.0–061004
The Pisces II Series is the industry's
first 60A quarter brick in Galaxy Power's
CoolConverter™ line of high-efficiency DC/DC
converters.
Industry Standard Pinout and Footprint
Typical Efficiency:
93% at 2.5V, 30A;  91% at 2.5V, 60A

4. "A" = 0.040" dia. pins
5. "B" = 0.060" dia. pins
Pin Configuration —Bottom View
Pisces II Series, Page 7 WWW.GALAXYPWR.COM Part No. 02-007 Rev. 3.0–061004
ORDERING INFORMATION
Galaxy Power Inc. warrants to the original purchaser that the products conform to this data
sheet and are free from material and workmanship defects for a period of two (2) years from
the date of manufacture, if this product is used within specified conditions. Galaxy Power Inc.
reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without
notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any
patent accompany the sale of any such products or information. For additional details on this
limited warranty consult the factory.
Standard Model Output Max              Typical Efficiency
Number Voltage Current Half Load Full Load
48V Input Models (Designated W)
G2PW5V030* 5.0V 30A 93% 91%
G2PW3V345* 3.3V 45A 93% 92%
G2PW2V560* 2.5V 60A 93% 91%
G2PW2V060* 2.0V 60A 92% 91%
G2PW1V860* 1.8V 60A 91% 90%
G2PW1V560* 1.5V 60A 90% 88%
G2PW1V260* 1.2V 60A 88% 86%
G2PW1V060* 1.0V 60A              TBD
Standard Model Output Max                Typical  Efficiency
Number Voltage Current Half Load Full Load
24V Input Models (Designated C)
G2PC5V030* 5.0V 30A 92% 90%
G2PC3V345* 3.3V 45A 92% 91%
G2PC2V560* 2.5V 60A 92% 90%
G2PC2V060* 2.0V 60A 91% 90%
G2PC1V860* 1.8V 60A 90% 89%
G2PC1V560* 1.5V 60A 89% 87%
G2PC1V260* 1.2V 60A 87% 85%
G2PC1V060* 1.0V 60A             TBD
* Options:
P = Positive Logic Version; High = On
E = 0.18" poins (±0.01")
M = 0.145" Pins (±0.01")

004 0.13" TBD TBD
005 0.70" TBD TBD
Ordering Information
Example Part No.:
G2PW1V860MRT
48V input
1.8V @ 60A output
Negative Logic
0.145" pin length
Heatsink-ready Plate
Tuned Module**
Options Code:  (All options shown)
     G2PW 3V345 P S R T 00X
Part Number
(from chart above)
Options:
   Positive Logic Version
   Optional Pin Lengths
E = 0.18"
M = 0.145"
S  = 0.12"
   Heatsink-ready
   Tuned Model
   Heatsink
001 = 0.25"
002 = 0.50"
003 = 1.00"
004 = 0.13"
005 = 0.70"
© Copyright 2002 Galaxy Power.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
155 Flanders Road  Westborough, MA 01581
508-870-9775  Fax: 508-870-9796
e–mail: galaxy@galaxypwr.com